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(CBSE Affiliation no. 690003 School no. 43069) 

LIST OF PARENTS-TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2024 

NAME 

TENZIN TSOCHOK 

TSERING NAMGYAL 
MEENA KASHYAP 

5 TENZIN CHOESANG 

TSERING CHOEDON 

TENZIN NYIMA 

BHAWANI SHANKAR 

DESEGNATION 

CHAIRMAN 

SECRETARY 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

CONTACT NO 

8219161 180 

9882244658 

9817006628 

7018177242 

9816518849 

9528234854 

9418680580 

Sambhota Tibétan School Dholanji 

P.0. Oachghat via Solan Distt. Sirmour, Pin 173223, H.P INDIA 
E-mail: stsholanji201 8@gmail.com website https:/stsdholanji.org/ 


