

७७। वित्रामित्र महिषाई वादाह र श के त हिता हिन

Sambhota Tibetan School, Dholanji

CBSE Senior Secondary School

MANAGED BY: Sambhota Tibetan Schools Society under the Department of Education CTA, (Registered Under the societies Registration Act XII of 1860) Registration no S-E/403/Distt South Delhi/2014

(CBSE Affiliation no. 690003 School no. 43069)

LIST OF PARENTS-TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2024

S.NO	NAME	DESEGNATION	CONTACT NO
1.	TENZIN TSOCHOK	CHAIRMAN	8219161180
2.	TSERING NAMGYAL	SECRETARY	9882244658
3.	MEENA KASHYAP	MEMBER	9817006628
4.	TSERING CHOEDON	MEMBER	7018177242
5.	TENZIN CHOESANG	MEMBER	9816518849
6.	TENZIN NYIMA	MEMBER	9528234854
7.	BHAWANI SHANKAR	MEMBER	9418680580

Principal Sambhota Tibetan School Dholanji